AMERICAN FIDELITY 04-09-15

AUCTION HELD AT: DAKIL AUCTIONEERS - 200 N.W. 114™, OKC (WEST SIDE SERVICE ROAD OF THE
BROADWAY EXTENSION BETWEEN 122"” & HEFNER)

BUYER'’S GUIDE

The descriptions listed are believed to be correct, however, no warranty or guarantee, either express or implied shall be given,
every item sold as is. Bidders shall rely upon their own inspections of the property and not upon any representations or
descriptions of Dakil Auctioneers, Inc., either oral or written.

ALL SALES FINAL ALL PROCEEDS DUE IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING AUCTION

10% BUYER’S PREMIUM ON ALL PURCHASES
3% CONVENIENCE FEE ON ALL CREDIT CARD PURCHASES

ALL ITEMS SOLD AS IS, NO WARRANTY OR GUARANTEE

REMOVAL TIMES:

ALL ITEMS LISTED BELOW ARE LOCATED AT: 2000 CLASSEN BLVD., OKC

ABBREVIATION:
(X): TIME BID AMOUNT
EXAMPLE: (5X) BID OF $3.00 = $15.00

NORTH BLDG - 7" FLOOR 30B TABLE
30C  2-DR LATERAL
1 IRON & WOOD SOFA TABLE 30D 2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINETS (7X) W/TOP
2 IRON & WOOD COFFEE TABLE 30E LAMP & TABLE
3 CHAIRS (2X) 31 DESK W/CREDENZA. CABINET LATERAL,
4 CHAIRS (2X) CABINET W/HUTCH, & COMPUTER TABLE W/
5 ART CARPET SAVER (4X)
6 ART 32 EXECUTIVE CHAIR
7 ART 33 CASTORED CHAIRS (4X)
8 RECEPTION DESK W/LATERAL 34  LAMP
9 RECEPTION DESK W/LATERAL 35 DESK W/RETURN & HUTCH
10 DESK W/LEFT RETURN & CASTORED TABLE 36 EXECUTIVE CHAIR
W/CARPET SAVER 37 QUEEN ANN CHAIRS (2X)
11  SIDE CHAIR 38 BALL & CLAW LAMP TABLE
12 5-DR FILE CABINET 39 SOFA & CHAIR
13 5-DR FILE CABINET 40 DESK W/LEFT RETURN W/CARPET SAVER
14  5-DR FILE CABINET 41 EXECUTIVE CHAIR
15 5-DR FILE CABINET 42  2-DR LATERALS (3X) W/TOP
16 5-DR FILE CABINET 43 LAMP TABLE W/LAMP
17  5-DR FILE CABINET 44  CHAIRS (2X)
18 EXECUTIVE CHAIRS (2X) 45 TYPEWRITER W/CASTORED TABLE
19 DESK W/LEFT RETURN W/CARPET SAVER 46  WOOD BOOKSHELF
20 BALL & CLAW CHAIRS (2X) 47 METAL BOOKSHELF - 4 PCS.
21 TABLE W/LAMP 48 MAT
22  SECRETARY CHAIR 49  3-DR LATERAL
23 SOFA 50 METAL SHELVES (6X) SECTIONS
24  BEAN BAG CHEST 51 ART EASEL /DRY ERASE BOARD
25 BEAN BAG CHEST 52 DESK, CREDENZA, & 4-DR CABINET (3X)
26 COFFEE TABLE W/ART 53 LAMP TABLE
27 ROUND TABLE 54 DESK W/LEFT RETURN & W/CARPET SAVER
28 LEATHER CHAIR 55 2-DR LATERAL
29 CASTORED CHAIRS (4X) 56 BOOKSHELF
30 CHAIRS (3X) 57 LAMP & ART (2X)
30A DESK W/RETURN W/CARPET SAVER 58 EXECUTIVE CHAIR - TAN



59
60
61
62
63
64

65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
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90
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92
93
94
95
96
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

EXECUTIVE CHAIR - BLUE
SIDE CHAIRS (2X)

HARP TABLE

CHAIRS (2X)

CHAIRS (2X)

PLANT W/POT

DESK W/LEFT RETURN, RISER, & CARPET

SAVER
4-DR LATERAL - WOOD

2-DR FILE CABINETS (2X)
EXECUTIVE CHAIR

EXECUTIVE CHAIR

SIDE CHAIRS (2X)

TREE & LAMP (2X)

ART (2X)

PEDESTAL STAND

DESK W/LEFT RETURN & CREDENZA
W/CARPET SAVER (2X)

2-DR LATERAL - WOOD

2-DR LATERAL - WOOD

2-DR CABINET W/HUTCH

CHAIRS (2X)

EXECUTIVE CHAIR

TREE

MIRROR

ART

(2) LAMPS & (1) FLORAL W/VASE (3X)
ART (4X)

DESK W/CARPET SAVER
CONFERENCE TABLE W/3 CHAIRS
LAMP TABLES (2X)

BOOKSHELF

BOOKSHELF

WINGBACK CHAIRS (2X)

CHAIRS (2X)

NORTH BLDG - 3RD FLOOR

RECEPTION DESK
DESK & 2-DR LATERAL

DESK W/CREDENZA, HUTCH, 2-DR LATERAL,

& BOOKSHELF

DESK

DESK

CREDENZA

CREDENZA

CREDENZA

CREDENZA

RIGHT RETURN

DESK

3-DR CABINET

HUTCH

CREDENZA

CREDENZA

BOOKSHELF

BOOKSHELF

BOOKSHELF

BOOKSHELF

BOOKSHELF

DESK W/CREDENZA & HUTCH (2X)
DESK W/CREDENZA & HUTCH (2X)

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

COMPUTER DESK
COMPUTER DESK
COMPUTER DESK

LAMPS (2X)

LAMPS (2X)

SOFA TABLE

SOFA TABLE

LAMP TABLE

CARPET SAVER (1X)
CARPET SAVERS (5X)
CARPET SAVERS (3X)
CARPET SAVERS (5X)
CARPET SAVERS (5X)
DRY ERASE BOARDS (6X)
DRY ERASE SCHEDULING BOARD
TREE W/BASKET

TREE W/BASKET

TREE W/BASKET

TREE W/BASKET

CHAIRS (5X)

CHAIRS (6X)

CHAIRS (4X)

CHAIRS (5X)

CHAIRS (5X)

MODULAR FURNITURE (1X)
COMPUTER DESK

TABLE

(2) TABLES, TV, FILE FOLDERS, & MISC.
DESK W/RIGHT RETURN
CREDENZA

CREDENZA

CREDENZA

TABLE CART, FILE FOLDERS, LETTER
HOLDER, STEP STOOL, & PLANT (1X)
COMPUTER DESK
CASTORED TABLES (2X)
DROP SIDE TABLES (2X)
CASTORED CABINET
CONFERENCE TABLE
CONFERENCE TABLE
2-DR CABINET

2-DR CABINET

HON BOOKSHELF

4-DR LATERAL

3-DR LATERAL

2-DR LATERAL

BALL & CLAW CHAIR
CHAIRS (2X)

CHAIRS (4X) 1 BROKEN
CHAIRS (4X) W/TABLE
CHAIRS (2X)

CHAIRS (2X)

CHAIRS (2X)

CHAIRS (3X)

CHAIRS (6X)

CHAIRS (2X) CASTORED
CHAIRS (2X) CASTORED
CHAIRS (5X) CASTORED
CHAIRS (5X) CASTORED
CHAIRS (5X) CASTORED
CHAIRS (8X)



174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
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199
200
201
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204
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207
208
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212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

CHAIRS (8X)

CHAIRS (10X)

CHAIRS (9X)

CHAIRS (4X)

CHAIRS (5X)

CHAIRS (5X)

CHAIRS (6X)

CHAIRS (5X)

CHAIRS (5X)

CHAIRS (7X)

MICROFICHE W/CASTORED TABLE
COMPUTER DESKS (2X)
COMPUTER DESKS (2X)
COMPUTER DESKS (2X)
COMPUTER DESKS (2X) 2 SIZES - NO
TYPEWRITER

COMPUTER DESKS (2X)
TYPEWRITERS (2X)
BOOKSHELVES (2X)
BOOKSHELVES (2X)
BOOKSHELVES (2X)
BOOKSHELVES (2X)
BOOKSHELVES (2X)
BOOKSHELVES (2X)
BOOKSHELVES (2X)
BOOKSHELVES (2X)
BOOKSHELVES (2X)
BOOKSHELVES (2X)
BOOKSHELVES (2X)
BOOKSHELVES (2X)
BOOKSHELVES (2X)
BOOKSHELVES (2X)
BOOKSHELVES (2X)
BOOKSHELVES (2X)
BOOKSHELVES (2X)
BOOKSHELVES (2X)
BOOKSHELVES (2X)
BOOKSHELVES (2X)
BOOKSHELVES (2X)

4-DR FILE CABINET - HON - BLACK
4-DR FILE CABINET - HON - BLACK
4-DR FILE CABINET - HON - BLACK
4-DR FILE CABINET - HON - BLACK
4-DR FILE CABINET - HON - BLACK
4-DR FILE CABINET - HON - BLACK
4-DR FILE CABINET - LEGAL- BLACK
4-DR FILE CABINET - BLACK

4-DR FILE CABINET - ART METAL - BLACK

4-DR FILE CABINET - HON - BLACK
4-DR FILE CABINET - HON - BLACK
4-DR FILE CABINET - HON - BLACK
4-DR FILE CABINET - HON - BLACK
4-DR FILE CABINET - HON - BLACK
4-DR FILE CABINET - HON - BLACK
4-DR FILE CABINET - HON - BLACK
4-DR FILE CABINET - HON - BLACK
4-DR FILE CABINET - HON - BLACK
4-DR FILE CABINET - HON - BLACK
4-DR FILE CABINET - HON - BLACK
4-DR FILE CABINET

4-DR FILE CABINET - HON - BLACK

234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294

4-DR FILE CABINET - HON - BLACK
4-DR FILE CABINET - HON - TAN
4-DR FILE CABINET

4-DR FILE CABINET

4-DR FILE CABINET

4-DR FILE CABINET

4-DR FILE CABINET

4-DR FILE CABINET - HON - TAN
4-DR FILE CABINET - HON - TAN
4-DR FILE CABINET - HON - TAN
4-DR FILE CABINET - HON - TAN
4-DR FILE CABINET - HON - TAN
4-DR FILE CABINET - HON - TAN
4-DR FILE CABINET - HON - TAN
4-DR FILE CABINET - HON - TAN
4-DR FILE CABINET - HON - TAN
4-DR FILE CABINET - HON - TAN
4-DR FILE CABINET - HON - TAN
4-DR FILE CABINET - HON - TAN
4-DR FILE CABINET - HON - TAN

4-DR FILE CABINET - OFFICE IMAGE - TAN

4-DR FILE CABINET - HON - TAN

4-DR FILE CABINET - HON - TAN

4-DR FILE CABINET - HON - BROWN
4-DR FILE CABINET - HON - BROWN
4-DR FILE CABINET - HON - BROWN
5-DR FILE CABINET - AZTEC - BROWN
5-DR FILE CABINET - AZTEC - BROWN

5-DR FILE CABINET - NORWALK - BROWN

5-DR FILE CABINET - AZTEC - BROWN
5-DR FILE CABINET - AZTEC - BROWN
5-DR FILE CABINET - AZTEC - BROWN
5-DR FILE CABINET - AZTEC - BROWN
5-DR FILE CABINET - AZTEC - BROWN
5-DR FILE CABINET - AZTEC - BROWN
5-DR FILE CABINET - AZTEC - BROWN
5-DR FILE CABINET - AZTEC - BROWN
5-DR FILE CABINET - AZTEC - TAN
5-DR FILE CABINET - AZTEC - TAN
5-DR FILE CABINET - AZTEC - TAN
5-DR FILE CABINET - NORWALK - TAN
5-DR FILE CABINET - NORWALK - TAN
5-DR FILE CABINET - AZTEC - TAN
5-DR FILE CABINET - AZTEC - TAN
5-DR FILE CABINET - AZTEC - TAN
5-DR FILE CABINET - AZTEC - TAN
5-DR FILE CABINET - AZTEC - TAN
5-DR FILE CABINET - AZTEC - BROWN
5-DR FILE CABINET - AZTEC - BLACK
5-DR FILE CABINET - AZTEC - BLACK
2-DR FILE CABINET - HON - BLACK
2-DR FILE CABINET - HON - TAN

2-DR FILE CABINET - HON - TAN

2-DR FILE CABINET - NO NAME - TAN

2-DR FILE CABINET - NO NAME - BROWN

2-DR FILE CABINET - AZTEC - TAN
2-DR FILE CABINET - AZTEC - TAN
2-DR FILE CABINET - AZTEC - TAN
2-DR FILE CABINET - AZTEC - TAN
2-DR FILE CABINET - AZTEC - TAN
4-DR FILE CABINET - GRAY



295
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322
323
324
325
326
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345
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348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355

6-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BLACK

6-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BLACK

6-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BLACK

6-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BLACK

6-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BLACK

6-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BLACK

6-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BLACK

6-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BLACK

5-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BLACK

4-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BLACK

4-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BLACK

4-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - GRAY

4-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - WOOD GRAIN
4-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - WOOD GRAIN
4-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - WOOD GRAIN
4-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BLACK

2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BLACK

2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BLACK

2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BLACK

2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BLACK

2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BLACK

2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BLACK

2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BLACK

2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BLACK

2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BLACK

2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BLACK

2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - WOOD GRAIN
2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - WOOD GRAIN
2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - WOOD GRAIN
2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - WOOD GRAIN
2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - WOOD GRAIN
2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - WOOD GRAIN
2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - WOOD GRAIN
2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - WOOD GRAIN
2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - WOOD GRAIN
2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - WOOD GRAIN
2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - WOOD GRAIN
2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - WOOD GRAIN
2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - WOOD GRAIN
2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - WOOD GRAIN
2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - WOOD GRAIN
2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - WOOD GRAIN
2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - WOOD GRAIN
2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - WOOD GRAIN
2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - WOOD GRAIN
2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - WOOD GRAIN
2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - WOOD GRAIN
2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BROWN

2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BROWN

2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BROWN

2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BROWN

2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET

SHELF UNIT

SHELF UNIT

SHELF UNIT

BOOKSHELF

BOOKSHELF

BOOKSHELF

BOOKSHELF

BOOKSHELF

BOOKSHELF

356
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392
393

394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412

BOOKSHELF
BOOKSHELF
BOOKSHELF
BOOKSHELF
BOOKSHELF
BOOKSHELF
BOOKSHELF
BOOKSHELF
BOOKSHELF
BOOKSHELF
BOOKSHELF
BOOKSHELF
BOOKSHELF
BOOKSHELF
BOOKSHELF
BOOKSHELVES (3X)
BOOKSHELVES (2X)
COMPUTER TABLE
CASTORED TABLE

ART (6X)

ART (5X)

ART (6X)

ART (4X)

ART (9X)

ART (5X)

ART (4X)

ART (8X)

ART (5X)

ART (9X)

ART (6X)

INSPIRATION ART (10X)
INSPIRATION ART (14X)
ART (10X)

ART (6X)

AD ART (14X)

AD ART (7X)

MIRROR & MAPS (3X)
PIN BOARD, DRY ERASE BOARD, &
SECRETARY CHAIR

EAST BLDG - 4™ FLOOR

4-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - TAN
4-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - TAN
4-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - TAN
4-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - TAN
4-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BLACK
4-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BLACK
4-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BLACK
4-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BLACK
4-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BLACK
4-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BLACK
CARPET SAVER

ROPER REFRIGERATOR

TABLE W/(2) CHAIRS

SIDE CHAIRS (2X)

SIDE CHAIRS (2X)

SIDE CHAIR (1X0

EXECUTIVE CHAIRS (4X)

EXECUTIVE CHAIRS (4X)

CHAIRS (4X)



413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421

422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438

439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457

458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468

15 TABLE
APC BACKUPS (4X)

APC BACKUPS (4X)

APC BACKUPS (4X)

APC BACKUPS (4X)

(2) DESKS & TABLE (3X)

MODULAR UNITS (2X) STATIONS
MODULAR UNITS (2X) STATIONS

(3) DESKS & 2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET
(4X)

(2) TABLES & CREDENZA (1X)
CASTORED COMPUTER TABLE
CONFERENCE TABLE W/(4) CHAIRS
CARPET SAVERS (2X)

LIGHTED CURIO CABINET

SOFA TABLE

TABLE & MIRROR

3-DR CHEST

TREES & CARPET SAVER (6X)

DESK W/LEFT RETURN

DESK W/CARPET SAVER

DESK & (2) CREDENZAS (3X)
COMPUTER DESK

SHELF UNITS (2X)

6-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET

METAL DESK

DESK, 4-DR LATERAL W/HUTCH, BOOKSHELF,
& TABLE W/CARPET SAVER (4X)
MODULAR FURNITURE (1X)
MODULAR FURNITURE (1X)
MODULAR FURNITURE (1X)

5-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BLACK
4-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BLACK
4-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BLACK
4-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BLACK
4-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BLACK
4-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BLACK
4-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BLACK
4-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BLACK
4-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BLACK
2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - BLACK
SHELVING (4X) SECTIONS

SHELVING (4X) SECTIONS

TABLE

COMPUTER DESK

15 TABLE & CHAIR

BACKGROUND SCREEN

EAST BLDG - 8™ FLOOR

WINGBACK CHAIRS (2X)
WINGBACK CHAIRS (2X)
QUEEN ANN CHAIRS - CASTORED (2X)
CHAIRS (2X)

CASTORED CHAIR

TREE W/BASKET
MICROFICHE W/TABLE
COMPUTER DESK
COMPUTER DESK
COMPUTER DESK
COMPUTER DESK

469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496

497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505

506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516

517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526

COMPUTER DESK
COMPUTER DESK

COMPUTER DESK - CASTORED
TABLE

COMPUTER DESK - CASTORED
COMPUTER DESK - CASTORED
TABLE

TABLE

TABLE

TABLE

COMPUTER DESK

5-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET

5-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET

4-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET

2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET

2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET

2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET

2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET

2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET

2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET

2-DR STORAGE CABINET

6-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET
GRAY SHELF UNITS (6X)

METAL SHELF UNITS (3X)

2-DR CASTORED CABINET
CASTORED CART

CASTORED CART

U-SHAPED DESK W/HUTCH & CARPET SAVER
(2X)

CONFERENCE TABLE W/(2) CHAIRS
SIDE CHAIRS (2X)

CARPET SAVERS & MAPS (4X)
DESK & CREDENZA (2X)

DUPLO D590 FOLDING MACHINE
DESK & CREDENZA (2X)

LAMPS (2X)

LAMPS (3X)

U-SHAPED DESK W/HUTCH, 2-DR LATERAL
FILE, & BOOKSHELF (3X)
CONFERENCE TABLE W/(2) CHAIRS
SIDE CHAIR

SIDE CHAIRS (2X)

SIDE CHAIRS (2X)

DESK W/CREDENZA & HUTCH (2X)
TABLE, BOOKSHELF, & LAMP TABLE (3X)
DESK & CREDENZA (2X)

SIDE CHAIRS

DESK, CREDENZA, & TABLE (3X)
SHELF UNIT & CARPET SAVER
DESK, CREDENZA, 2-DR LATERAL FILE, &
BOOKSHELF (4X)

COMPUTER DESK W/CARPET SAVER
SIDE CHAIRS (2X)

SIDE CHAIRS (2X)

DESK

DESK/TABLE

EXECUTIVE CHAIRS (2X)
EXECUTIVE CHAIRS (2X)
EXECUTIVE CHAIRS (2X)
EXECUTIVE CHAIRS (2X)
EXECUTIVE CHAIRS (2X)



527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545

546

547
548

549
550
551

552
553
554
555

EXECUTIVE CHAIR (1X)
CARPET SAVERS (2X)

POWER STRIPS (6X)

DESK, CREDENZA, & 2-DR LATERAL (3X)
EXECUTIVE CHAIR

CONFERENCE TABLE W/(2) CHAIRS

SIDE CHAIRS (2X)

SIDE CHAIRS (2X)

DESK & (2) CREDENZAS (3X)

U-SHAPED DESK W/HUTCH

SOFA TABLE

DESK

(2) CHAIRS & LAMP TABLE (3X)

EXECUTIVE CHAIRS (5X)

CHAIRS (3X)

DRY ERASE BOARD

DRY ERASE BOARD EASELS (2X)

PIN BOARD & SMALL DRY ERASE BOARD (4X)
U-SHAPED DESK, 2-DR LATERAL FILE, & (2)
BOOKSHELVES W/CARPET SAVER (4X)

DESK W/RIGHT RETURN, (3) 2-DR LATERAL
FILES, & BOOKSHELF W/CARPET SAVER (5X)
SIDE CHAIRS (2X)

DESK W/CREDENZA & HUTCH, 2-DR LATERAL
FILE, 2-DR LATERAL FILE W/HUTCH, & LAMP
TABLE W/CARPET SAVER

CONFERENCE TABLE W/(4) CHAIRS

LOVE SEAT

DESK, CREDENZA, 2-DR LATERAL FILE, &
BOOKSHELF (4X)

COMPUTER DESK W/CARPET SAVER

SUB ZERO REFRIGERATOR

GE REFRIGERATOR

DUST MAT & (2) TRASH CANS



